2015 NCHSAA 3A State Championship
Nov 7, 2015

Ivey Redmon Sports Complex
Kernersville, NC

Women's Team Scores

Place Team Points
1 Chapel Hill 32
2 Marvin Ridge 76

3 Weddington High School 99
4 Cuthbertson High School 126

5 A.C. Reynolds 157
6 West Carteret 192
7 North Lincoln 208
8 Northern Guilford 226
9 Corinth Holders 248
10 Asheville 271
11 Orange 273
12 Jacksonville 325
13 Tuscola 342
14 White Oak 361
15 Hickory 364
16 Union Pines 392
Women 5k Run CC 3A Women
Name Yr School FINALS Points
1 Anna Vess 12 A.C. Reynolds 18:49.57 1
2 Katherine Dokholyan 10 Chapel Hill 19:05.04 2
3 Clare McNamara 11 Chapel Hill 19:13.10 3
4 Alexa King 11 Marvin Ridge 19:20.81 4
5 Marija Crook 12 Chapel Hill 19:48.60 5
6 Emme Fisher 11 West Carteret 19:57.59 6
7 Paige Horvath 10 Swansboro 20:04.70
8 Giavanna Sirianni 10 South Iredell 20:04.93
9 Haley Schaeffer 11 Jacksonville 20:05.94 7
10 Kylie Hennessey 12 Marvin Ridge 20:13.88 8
11 Danielle Rinn 10 Weddington 20:19.16 9
12 Madi Marvin 10 Chapel Hill 20:19.68 10
13 Fiona Pedrick 12 Eastern Wayne 20:25.41
14 Sophia Raspanti 9 Forestview 20:26.04
15 Morgan Allison 9  Cuthbertson 20:27.02 11
16 Grace Tate 10 Chapel Hill 20:30.25 12
17 Samantha Boeshore 12 A.C. Reynolds 20:32.66 13
18 Alex Wall 9  Weddington 20:37.37 14

19 Alexia Noch 11 Cuthbertson 20:38.07 15



20 E Himelein-Wachowiak 12
21 Maeve Gualtieri-Reed 11

22 Sydney Burke

23 Jennae Jacob

24 Melanie Hussey
25 Chandler Mccaslin
26 Brooke Turner

27 Delaney Patterson
28 Anna Passannante
29 Nicole Renwick
30 Kayla Ste. Marie
31 Sarah Bechtel

32 Colbie Williamson
33 Olivia Bene

34 Emily Boger

35 Kaylee Spencer
36 Sarah LaTour

37 Sophia McKenzie
38 Juliana Lester

39 Carly Moyers

40 Amber Gale

41 Samantha Decker
42 Audrey Shores

43 Alex Vandenberg
44 Karenna Smith
45 Lindsay Harrison
46 Lydia Cagle

47 Kaitlyn Schmidt
48 Kara Dunkle

49 Elizabeth Zarzar
50 Adalyn Fleming
51 Jordyn Connell
52 Alyssa Vidales

53 Amber Opp

54 Audrey Kayser
55 Caileigh Ryan

56 Naomi Cartier

57 Sophia Brown

58 Madison Lynch
59 Callie Blandford
60 Taylor Wiggins
61 Lauren Franklin
62 Allison Bolling
63 Gwyn Reece

64 Ashley Ramirez
65 Kayla Alznauer
66 Sophie Pruett

67 Jessica Cullins

68 Blake Anderson
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A.C. Reynolds
Chapel Hill
Weddington
Marvin Ridge
Marvin Ridge
North Lincoln
Tuscola
Cuthbertson
Chapel Hill
Marvin Ridge
Corinth Holders
Weddington
Pisgah

Northern Guilford
Ledford

Marvin Ridge
Cuthbertson
Weddington
Orange

North Buncombe
Northern Guilford
West Carteret
Hickory

Central Cabarrus
Northern Guilford
Marvin Ridge
Tuscola

Hickory Ridge

Northwest Cabarrus

Cedar Ridge
Orange

North Lincoln
West Carteret
Freedom
Asheville
Hickory
Asheville
Swansboro
North Lincoln
Corinth Holders
Jesse C Carson
Cuthbertson

St. Stephens
Smithfield-Selma
St. Stephens
Corinth Holders
A.C. Reynolds
Cleveland Hi
North Lincoln

20:38.20
20:43.45
20:45.21
20:46.14
20:47.18
20:47.85
20:48.59
20:51.49
20:58.85
21:01.11
21:01.95
21:06.61
21:07.18
21:08.01
21:08.04
21:11.03
21:13.48
21:15.09
21:15.49
21:16.36
21:19.03
21:23.15
21:25.87
21:28.28
21:29.45
21:31.13
21:33.00
21:35.35
21:37.44
21:39.13
21:40.14
21:41.16
21:43.08
21:50.78
21:51.05
21:55.67
21:57.17
21:58.85
21:59.48
21:59.50
22:00.69
22:01.19
22:01.30
22:02.10
22:02.72
22:07.94
22:08.59
22:08.74
22:10.79
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69 Hannah Clarkson
70 Allison Goins

71 Delaney Dodge

72 Sabrina Herritt

73 Tess Nicholas

74 Elizabeth Farquhar
75 Anders Robinson
76 Kaitlyn Moss

77 Cedelia Obenshain
78 Mackenzie Whitaker
79 Adrienne Ellison
80 Mary McCall Leland
81 Savannah Lester
82 Kourtney Reilly
83 Rachel Strickland
84 Victoria Scott

85 Julie Averette

86 Charlotte Melville
87 Ava Freeman

88 Kelsey Begley

89 Jasmine Cullins

90 Tori Martin

91 Erin Martin

92 Kaelin Sanderford
93 Joanna Deming

94 Jordyn Haverty

95 Emily Hamel

96 Meredith Davis

97 Charlotte Sperry
98 Lily Teseniar

99 Cameron Rutherford
100 Alexis Hayes

101 Hannah Jones

102 Trinity Hicks

103 Olivia Pistor

104 Jessica Cannady
105 Hannah Parham
106 Kinsley Harbour
107 Kate Pagano

108 Jasmyn Freeman
109 Emma Reinhardt
110 Sarah Terzotis

111 Marissa Lenze

112 Kate Burgess

113 Wilson Schaper
114 Autumn Volz

115 Hallie Piehler

116 Brianna Everett
117 Elizabeth Betancourt
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Asheville

North Lincoln
West Carteret
White Oak
Cuthbertson
Weddington
Williams, Walter M
Kings Mountain
Orange

West Carteret
Sun Valley
Rocky Mount
Orange
Jacksonville
Corinth Holders
North Lincoln
Cedar Ridge
Northern Guilford
Asheville
Union Pines
Cleveland Hi

Rockingham County

Northern Guilford
Corinth Holders
Jacksonville
White Oak
Asheville
Weddington
Cuthbertson
North Lincoln
Corinth Holders
White Oak
Tuscola

Union Pines
A.C. Reynolds
Union Pines
White Oak
West Carteret
Asheville
White Oak
Union Pines
Northwood
Northern Guilford
Orange

Union Pines
White Oak
West Carteret
Corinth Holders
Hickory

22:16.05
22:18.03
22:18.96
22:19.54
22:20.36
22:21.75
22:22.61
22:23.88
22:24.18
22:29.56
22:31.97
22:35.79
22:36.67
22:39.90
22:41.15
22:42.68
22:43.31
22:44.20
22:44.76
22:44.79
22:45.61
22:46.84
22:48.26
22:52.68
22:55.45
22:57.01
23:02.27
23:04.24
23:05.87
23:08.65
23:15.10
23:19.46
23:20.34
23:24.33
23:32.44
23:32.56
23:32.95
23:35.55
23:35.85
23:42.11
23:43.11
23:43.48
23:49.44
23:50.34
24:00.51
24:04.79
24:10.16
24:11.04
24:25.23
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118 Hannah Ehmahn
119 Snejana Spinache
120 Mallory Redmon
121 Celeste Land

122 Madison Petersen
123 Anna Geib

124 Cydney Marshall
125 Emmie Kendrick
126 Sierra Eaton

127 Becca Dison

128 Emily Inman

129 Corey McVay
130 Lucie Patton

131 Kate Daniels

132 Grace Diverly

133 Katherine O'Sullivan

134 Natieli Caston
135 Alaina Lubinski
136 Jewell Silvera
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Jacksonville
A.C. Reynolds
Northern Guilford
Hickory
Union Pines
Orange
Jacksonville
Asheville
Hickory

White Oak
Tuscola

A.C. Reynolds
Tuscola
Hickory
Orange

Union Pines
Jacksonville
Tuscola
Jacksonville

24:26.93
24:28.22
24:28.79
24:32.12
24:40.33
24:40.79
24:52.21
24:52.91
24:58.40
25:00.10
25:24.17
25:27.77
25:46.77
25:50.59
25:51.14
27:24.95
27:35.17
30:32.19
30:57.88
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